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T I M A G E

Green Starboard 1
N aVigation Light cxcl Tac £50.51

Product Images

Short Description

A pressure die cast brass green starboard navigation light, available in a polished brass and a chrome plated
finish. Supplied with 12V 4W BA9S bulb.
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Additional Information

Lens Angle
Lens Type
Length (mm)
Width (mm)
Height (mm)
Weight (kg)

Manufacturer

Product Options

112°

Green

150.00

75.00

37.00

0.240000

Foresti & Suardi

Finish:

Chrome

Brass
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