



# **Green Starboard Navigation Light**

From **£60.61** Excl. Tax: £50.51

### **Product Images**





#### **Short Description**

A pressure die cast brass green starboard navigation light, available in a polished brass and a chrome plated finish. Supplied with 12V 4W BA9S bulb.

## **Additional Information**

Lens Angle	112°
Lens Type	Green
Length (mm)	150.00
Width (mm)	75.00
Height (mm)	37.00
Weight (kg)	0.240000
Manufacturer	Foresti & Suardi

# **Product Options**

Finish:	Chrome
	Brass

